%4 GOLF LA CANADA

U4l CIRCUITO AEJGOLF

Fecha Listado: 13/08/2021
Hora Listado: 17:45:22

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: La Cafada)
12 CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
1 HANRAHAN, THOMAS GERARD LA CANADA
2 JOSSIN, LUDO LA CANADA
3 CARRERAS SEGOVIA, JOSE MARI LA CANADA
PLAZA RAPALLO, ENRIQUE VILLA DE MADRID
5 AGUERA CALVENTE, MANUEL CAR LA CANADA
6 AZQUETA ENCIO, LUIS BASOZABAL
MARCOS CORTEZO, CARLOTA RSHECC
ORTEGA CALVENTE, ISMAEL LA CANADA
9 ORGARD , MAGNUS LA CANADA
10 REVUELTA GOICOCHEA, AMANDA RSHECC

11

13

17

20

23

26
27
28
29
30

FERNANDEZ-YANEZ NOVA, JOSE LA CANADA
CORTEZO DOLAGARAY, BARBARA RSHECC

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

6,8

12,8
15,3
15,4
91

13,2
11,7
15,0
12,8
3,3

17,7
15,3

SENDAGORTA GARCIA-COUREL, B CENTRO NACIONAL 4,3

REVUELTA GOICOECHEA, ANGELA RSHECC

TAMES ORTEGA, PATRICIA BASOZABAL
TOSCANO MARIN, FRANCISCO JO  ALCAIDESA
GALLEGO LLORENTE, NICOLAS

GUTIERREZ GARCIA, ALBERTO LA HERRERIA
CARRASCO DIAZ, NICOLAS LA CANADA
DE ANTONIO LOBO, MANUEL JES OLI HINOJOSA
MARCOS CORTEZO, ALEJANDRA RSHECC

PLAZA CANO, ENRIQUE
LANTERO CALLEJA, RICARDO
SARRIAS VILADOMIU, ANDRES
SANCHEZ POSTIGO, JESUS
JURADO GOMEZ, PEDRO
MARTIN, ORLA

CAO , WEIYUA

LA CANADA

MIRAFLORES

PLAZA CANO, INIGO
MARTINEZ AYALDE, JAVIER IGN C.T.G.
TERCENO GONZALEZ, CESAR
YURY ALEXANDROVICH, BUCHNEV GREENLIFE
SVETLANA VALENTINOUNA, KRIP GREENLIFE

LA MORALEJA

VILLA DE MADRID
FEDERACION ANDA
FEDERACION CATA

LA MORALEJA
LA MORALEJA
RUIZ HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGE LA MORALEJA
ORENSE CANCHA

EL FRESNILLO

7,0

9,0

17,9
8,6

10,1
13,4
6,3

11,5
13,3
3,7

15,8
16,1
12,5
17,6
16,1
16,1
15,0
18,1
9,9

17,0
15,2
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FECHA: 13/08/2021 CODIGO: AM1121093
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